
 

 
 

Membership Fee Schedule 2026-2027 

An OLTA Land Trust Member is: 

• A non-profit, charitable corporation with principal objects being the protection and 

conservation of natural and cultural heritage in the Province of Ontario. 

• Organization has passed a board resolution to accept the Canadian Land Trust 

Standards and Practices as guidelines for operations of the organization, commits to 

making continual progress toward implementation of the Standards and Practices and 

agrees to participate in learning as part of its ongoing commitment to OLTA membership 

and the Standards and Practices. 

Operating Expenses* 

Settler-led Indigenous-led 

Fees 

2026-2027 

Early Bird 

Discount 

(to July 19th) 

Fees 

2026-2027 

Early Bird 

Discount 

(to July 19th) 

<$10,000 $100 $90 $100 $90 

$10,000-$30,000 $510 $500 $100 $90 

$30,001-$50,000 $1,113 $1,063 $100 $90 

$50,001-$100,000 $1,384 $1,334 $100 $90 

$100,001-$250,000 $2,086 $2,036 50% 50% 

$250,001-$1,000,000 $2,809 $2,759 50% 50% 

$1,000,001-$6,000,000 $3,485 $3,435 50% 50% 

$6,000,001+ $7,650 $7,600 50% 50% 

 
 Fees are based on your organization’s average annual operating expenses in the last 

three fiscal years. Note that operating expenses include all expenditures except capital 
expenditures for land acquisition and grants for project work not related to staff and 
overhead costs. 

 
    
 

 
 
 

 



 

 
 

OLTA Associate Fee Schedule 2026-2027 

OLTA Associate: 

• A charitable corporation or operates in the public interest, with principal objects being the 

protection and conservation of natural and cultural heritage areas. This group includes 

conservation authorities, national land trusts and municipalities. 

• Associate charities are encouraged, but not obliged, to adopt the Canadian Land Trust 

Standards and Practices as the technical and ethical guidelines for their organizations 

land securement and stewardship activities. 

Emerging Land Trust Associate: 

• This category is available to organizations working towards becoming a land trust and 

have not yet received their charitable status.  

• If you are acting as a land trust and have your charitable status you are eligible to apply 

for full membership. 

• Benefits are reduced rates for workshops and other training, plus access to land 

conservation networks and access to our community of land trust experts. 

Land Steward: 

• This category is available to not-for-profits who work with lands and nature and would 

like to benefit from connecting more closely with the land trust community and are not a 

land trust. Benefits are reduced rates for workshops and other training, plus access to 

land conservation networks. 

 

Settler-led Indigenous-led 

Fees 

2026-2027 

Early Bird 

Discount 

to July 19th 

Fees 

2026-2027 

Early Bird 

Discount 

to July 19th 

Associate $595 $585 $100 $90 

National Associate     

Operating Expenses*     

$1,000,000-$6,000,000 $3,621 $3,571 50% 50% 

$6,000,001-$15,000,000 $7,650 $7,600 50% 50% 

>$15,000,000 $10,050 $10,000 50% 50% 

Emerging Land Trust $100 $90 $100 $90 

Land Steward $100 $90 $100 $90 

 Fees are based on your organization’s average annual operating expenses in the last three 
fiscal years. Note that operating expenses include all expenditures except capital 
expenditures for land acquisition and grants for project work not related to staff and 
overhead costs. 


